48
Unbeatable Performance
We are constantly improving our products to
guarantee you ideal productivity. The new Cleco
H-Series pulse tools combine legendary durability
with unmatched repeatability so that you will be
able to complete every joint quickly and reliably.
■	Broad Tool Selection

■	Reversible
■	Oilless blades
Model Number Nomenclature
Torque Control
(-) – Non-Shut-Off
T - Air Shut-Off
MaximumTorque Output
7 – 400 Nm
Tool Configuration
P – Pistol
S - Inline
	 120	 P	 T	 H	 H	 A	 XX	 Q
Output Termination
Q – Quick-change
2 - 1/4” Sq. Dr.
3 - 3/8” Sq. Dr.
4 - 1/2” Sq. Dr.
6 - 3/4” Sq. Dr.
Speed
40-4000 RPM
Air Feed
A – Top air feed
Torque Delivery
H – Hydraulic
Vintage
Pulse Nutrunners
Hydraulic Pulse Shut-Off & Non Shut-Off
51
55PTHH403
55PTHHA403
 Model Number Drive Type
Torque Range Free Speed Weight Air Consumption
NPT Hose I.D. SCFMFt.Lbs. Nm RPM lbs. kg
H-Series – Pistol Grip – Shut-Off Models
7PTHH352 1/4” Sq.Dr. 3.0-5.1 4-7 3500 1.74 0.79 1/4” 3/8” 7.06
7PTHH35Q 1/4” QC 3.0-5.1 4-7 3500 1.74 0.79 1/4” 3/8” 7.06
11PTHH352 1/4” Sq.Dr. 4.4-8.1 6-11 3500 1.81 0.82 1/4” 3/8” 7.06
11PTHH35Q 1/4” QC 4.4-8.1 6-11 3500 1.87 0.85 1/4” 3/8” 7.06